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Anlage
Hohenzollernstr. 2-4, 42287 Wuppertal
G 0202-591373 info@btc1893.de

Hallenadresse
Hatzfelder Str. 34, 42281 Wuppertal
G 0202-87013452

Sportwart/in
Stachely, Andreas
T 00491704788256 a.stachely@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in

Schiller, Jorg
T 0171/2830961 F 0202/2545521 joerg-schueller@gmx.de
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Junioren 18 1 (4er) | Bezirkspokal Jugend
MF: Tobias Schwerin

m +49 1516 5193670; Tobi.Schwerin@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Klein, Max

Schwerin, Tobias
Witting, Loai
Beekmann, Bjorn
Frangen, Finn
Buchwald, Nico
Allerdissen, David
Schmidbauer, Valentin
Exxner, Lennert
Schmersal, Tobias
Dirholdt, Nils
Escalante, Carlos
Zylinski, Ben
Alisic-Haverkamp, Bego
Wiebel, Niklas

Wiebel, Henrik

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

10905800
10828768
10755439
10905798
11082902
10836123
10842785
10825360
10828769
10839566
11159932
11159964
11096937
11001599
10828770
11165931

LK

LK14,6
LK19,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK20,1
LK22,5
LK25,0
LK22,9
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK24,6
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‘TENNIS-VERBAND NIEDERRHEIN e.V.




